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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:

List Notes:

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List Score Report

902653 Continuous CBT

List Type: Entrance-11

8302 Deputy Sheriff 1 Scope: SFSO Only
Deputy Sheriff [Entry Level]
10/14/2021 Cert Rule: Rule of the List (Sheriff's Dept Only) Duration: 24 Months

10/15/2021 Inspection End: 10/19/2021

Clerically amended to reflect added Veteran's Preference Points

Number of Eligibles on List: 536

Distribution of Scores

Rank
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10/14/2021 3:35:28 PM

Final Score

1050
1015
945
910
875
840
805
770
735
700

Adoption: 10/20/2021

Number of Eligibles at this Rank

32
13
34
46
74
96
100
79
59



