

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources Eligible List Score Report

List ID:902653Continuous CBTList Type:Entrance-11Class:8302Deputy Sheriff 1Scope:SFSO Only

Working Title: Deputy Sheriff [Entry Level]

 Post:
 10/14/2021
 Cert Rule:
 Rule of the List (Sheriff's Dept Only)
 Duration:
 24 Months

 Inspection Start:
 10/15/2021
 Inspection End:
 10/19/2021
 Adoption:
 10/20/2021

List Notes: Clerically amended to reflect added Veteran's Preference Points

Number of Eligibles on List: 536

Distribution of Scores

Rank	Final Score	Number of Eligibles at this Rank
2	1050	3
3	1015	32
5	945	13
6	910	34
7	875	46
8	840	74
9	805	96
10	770	100
11	735	79
12	700	59

10/14/2021 3:35:28 PM